
4/28/2025 
CJC North Roof Replacement

Change Order Form Page 1 of 1 
Form rev. 04/2025      P615

CHANGE ORDER 

NTP Date:CHANGE ORDER NO:      
DATE OF ISSUANCE:
Contractor: 
Architect/ Engineer:  

EXPLANATION: 

CONTRACT CHANGE: 

A. Original Contract Amount $ 
B. Adjusted Contract Sum by previous Change Orders $ 
C. Contract Sum increased / (decreased) by this Change Order in the amount of $ 
D. New Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 

Percentage Increase of Total Change Orders over Original Contract Amount 100

(Not to Exceed 25% per state law)         % 

The Contract Time will be changed by days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order

Contractor Signature  Date 

REVIEWED BY:

Architect/ Engineer Signature  Date 

ACCEPTED BY:

County’s Representative Signature  Date 

Alex Davila/ Dominic Calabrese

RECOMMENDED BY

    

Installment of Retrofits in place of exisiting Overflows on Side A 



6/2/2025



1. Provide and Install Four New Retrofits drains at Existing Overflows drains on Area A   $7,653.00
2. (Credit) Not installing orignial scoped Roof Drains on Side A and B - $1,259.00

___________
$6,394.00

Change Order Breakdown:



Project No.: 2206.3 Date: 5/29/2025

Project Name: CJC North Roof Replacement

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY: 1

*Labor credit for not installing existing roof drains on Roof Area(s)  A & B.

Item

1 Labor 
2 Material 
3 Equipment - Trucks, Fuel, Small tools

4 Subtotal
5 Overhead & Profit (10%) 

6 Subtotal, Contractor

7 Subcontractor:
8 Sub Mark Up (5%) 

9 Subtotal, Subcontractor

10 Subtotal Contractor & Subcontractor
11 Bonds & insurance (1.7%)

12 TOTAL CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 

13 Time Request, Add 0 Days

CO-1

-$  
- $  

(1,238.00)$  
(21.00) $  

(1,259.00) $                

-$  

(1,125.00) $  
(113.00) $  

(1,238.00) $  

- $  

Description Cost

(1,125.00) $  
- $  



Breakdown No. 1
Item No. 1
RFI No. (or COR, CPR, etc.) 1

Project No.: Date: 5/29/2025

Project Name:

Contractor/Subcontractor Name:

Direct Cost of Work :
A. Labor        Check here if explained on the Comment Sheet Hourly Wage Rate   Hours Total Cost
1
2 (18) -$900.00
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

 Add Labor Burden @ 25 % -$225.00

LABOR TOTAL -$1,125.00

B. Material Unit Price Unit Units Total Cost
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

(Copies of invoices may be required.)  Add Tax @ %

MATERIAL TOTAL

C. Equipment Unit Rate Unit Units Total Cost
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(Copies of invoices may be required.)  Add Tax @ 8.25 %

EQUIPMENT TOTAL

TOTAL DIRECT COST FOR THIS BREAKDOWN: 1 -$1,125.00
(Sum A, B & C)

CO-2

Roofer - Install Retrofits 50.00 

RYCARS Construction, LLC

Construction Contract Change Order
BREAKDOWN

2206.3

CJC North Roof Replacement



Project No.: Date:

Project Name:

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY: 1

* Provide and install four new retrofit drains at existing overflow drains on Area A.

Item

Labor 

TOTAL CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 

Time Request, Add Days

CO-1

812.00  $   

Description Cost

4,000.00  $   
2,029.00  $   

-$   

6,841.00  $   
684.00  $   

7,525.00  $   

-$   
- $   

7,525.00$   
128.00  $   

7,653.00  $   

Change Order Breakdown

1
:



Breakdown No. 1
Item No. 1
RFI No. (or COR, CPR, etc.)

Project No.: Date: /2025

Project Name:

Contractor/Subcontractor Name:

Direct Cost of Work :
A. Labor   Check here if explained on the Comment Sheet Hourly Wage Rate  Hours Total Cost
1  20 $1,200.00
2  40 $2,000.00
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 Add Labor Burden @ 25 % $800.00

LABOR TOTAL $4,000.00

B. Material Unit Price Unit Units Total Cost
1  476.00 Ea 4 $1,904.00

2  125.00 Ea 1 $125.00

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(Copies of invoices may be required.)  Add Tax @ %

MATERIAL TOTAL $2,029.00

C. Equipment Unit Rate Unit Units Total Cost
1  150.00 Day 2 $300.00

2 Trucks  100.00 Day 2 $200.00

3  250.00 Ea 1 $250.00

4 

5 

6 

7 

(Copies of invoices may be required.)  Add Tax @ 8.25 % $62.00

EQUIPMENT TOTAL $812.00

TOTAL DIRECT COST FOR THIS BREAKDOWN: 1 $6,841.00
(Sum A, B & C)

CO-2

RYCARS Construction, LLC

Construction Contract Change Order
BREAKDOWN

2206.3

CJC North Roof Replacement

Foreman 60.00
Roofer - Install Retrofits 50.00

Small Tools

8" Retrofit Drains

Delivery

Fuel

Change Order Breakdown

1. f
:





BID NUMBER PREPARED FOR BRANCH NUMBER

LINE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE DISCOUNT NET UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE

Valid Until
June 21 , 2025

BID PROPOSAL
8" O-RING DRAINS

  91913 496552 0831

SUB TOTAL

TAX

BID TOTAL


